Stadt Kdln | Winter 2020/2021
TC Blau-Weiss Zundorf (2375)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.10.2020

Anlage
Heerstr.23c, 51143 Kéln
G 02203-82495 info@tcbwzuendorf.de

Sportwart/in

Sternheim, Meinolf
T 0152 5391 6838 meinolf.sternheim@gmx.de
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Herren 30 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Sebastian Krings

m 0152 2272 2703; seba.krings@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Krings, Sebastian
Labs, Carsten

Bender, Michael
Greven, Thomas
Thomas, Rainer
Ludwig, Matthias
Hegeler, Jens
Schweigatz, Daniel
Hohne, Thorsten
Hetzel, Michael

Heller, Hans

Walter, Marc

Whyte, Martin

von der Briiggen, Marc
Krammenschneider, Ralph
Winkler, David
Neumann, Lutz
Frankowski, Sebastian
Sieben, Ingo

Lentzen, Philipp
Weiss, Oliver

22 Heet, Gero
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ID-Nr.

17752407
17602780
16902603
16603302
16303407
18400073
18804357
18302643
16902038
17853293
16404191
17002133
17852542
17451714
16752567
18889772
17403735
18064579
17701796
17954097
18102607
18204392

LK

LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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